Track Day Kings
Fazenda Capuava
16 de Maio 2021
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DOMINGO Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
1A 16/05/2021 08:00 . ..-...
Qualificacao . .
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia

(189) Dario Posteraro

1 2:00.083 +16.708 8:42:48.527

2 1:50.538 +7.163 8:44:39.065

3 1:47.556 +4.181 8:46:26.621

4 1:44.750 +1.375 8:48:11.371

5 1:43.375 - 8:49:54.746
(106) Antonio Nunes da Costa

1 1:58.204 +12.439 8:42:45.102

2 1:50.625 +4.860 8:44:35.727

3 1:51.143 +5.378 8:46:26.870

4 1:47.011 +1.246 8:48:13.881

5 145765 - 8:49:59.646

6 1:46.862 +1.097 8:51:46.508
(157) Moises Evangelista de Oliveira

1 2:18.943 +32.904 8:39:32.128

2 2:02.719 +16.680 8:41:34.847

3 1:59.292 +13.253 8:43:34.139

4 1:55.597 +9.558 8:45:29.736

5 1:52.205 +6.166 8:47:21.941

6 1:48.067 +2.028 8:49:10.008

7 1:46.039 - 8:50:56.047
(103) Anderson Costa

1 2:18.288 +29.521 8:39:30.642

2 2:02.408 +13.641 8:41:33.050

3 1:59.542 +10.775 8:43:32.592

4 1:55.008 +6.241 8:45:27.600

5 1:52.828 +4.061 8:47:20.428

6 1:51.333 +2.566 8:49:11.761

7 1:48.767 - 8:51:00.528
(137) Jose Geraldo Paganelli

1 2:17.731 +28.925 8:39:28.577

2 1:54.643 +5.837 8:41:23.220

3 1:50.374 +1.568 8:43:13.594

4 1:48.806 - 8:45:02.400

(116) Diogo Franciso Amaro dos Santos

1 2:18.763 +26.279 8:39:32.685
2 2:02.364 +9.880 8:41:35.049
3 1:59.373 +6.889 8:43:34.422
4 1:556.572 +3.088 8:45:29.994
5 1:52.484 - 8:47:22.478
6 1:53.358 +0.874 8:49:15.836
7 1:52.792 +0.308 8:51:08.628

(184) Marcio Moreira

1 2:02.935 +10.425 8:47:18.696
2 2:02.544 +10.034 8:49:21.240
3 1:52.510 - 8:51:13.750

(123) Felipe Ardel florencio pinto

1 1:58.722 - 8:50:45.907
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Crono Verde Rosso
Bruno Jordao
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